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1 Tommy Markus 49 51 16 116
2 Krister Tammijarv 50 49 18 117
3 Mark Duubas 49 51 17 117
4 Ivo Aamer 51 48 19 118
4 Taavi Kallas 49 50 19 118
6 Tanel Ojaste 49 52 101
6 Marko Narits 50 51 101
8 Indrek Kdiv 51 51 102
8 Raimo Kimmel 52 50 102
10 Markus Dvinjaninov 48 55 103
10 Jako Kand 53 50 103
12 Anti Orgla 52 52 104
13 Paavo Reidla 52 53 105
13 Tamor Annuk 50 55 105
15 Tarmo Armpalu 51 55 106
16 Sander Haugas 54 53 107
16 Robi Manniste 54 53 107
18 Murat 54 54 108
18 Sander Veskla 58 50 108
20 Kristjan Noormets 57 53 110
20 Aigar Kukk 59 51 110
20 Janek Trumsi 54 56 110
23 Reijo Hausenberg 58 53 111
24 Timar Lillemae 53 59 112
24 Kaspar Lillmaa 54 58 112
24 Kalev Méru 55 57 112
27 Rainis Moro 62 52 114
27 Reimo Sagor 57 57 114
29 Andrei Vassiljev 57 59 116
30 Mart Kaur 58 60 118
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32
32
34
35

Ardi Mark
Taavi Ott 58
Renno Reitsnik 57
Martin Moor 60
Jérgen Puis 62
Alari Mark

61
62
60
65

119
119
120
127

-——--

1
2
3
4
5
6

Relsa

Liis Buht 57
Marit Mets 69
Tiina Kasuk 68
Kristiina Jarve 64
Kaisa Vister

64
64
67
76

121
133
135
140

g B~ WI[IN |-

Margus Mustonen

Ivo Haav 55
Jari Lamp 56
Teet Saaberg 56

Mihhail Zestjakov

57
58
60

112
114
116

Eedi Jager
Mark Eemil Mustonen 63
Jurgen Odvel 66
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1 Ivo Aamer 51 48 |19|118
2 Krister Tammjarv 50 49 |18|117
2 Mark Duubas 49 51 |17 117
4 Taavi Kallas 49 50 |19|118
5 Tommy Markus

__-I-

5 Tommy Markus

2 Mark Duubas 49 51 |17 117
2 Krister Tammjarv 50 49 |18 |117
4 Taavi Kallas 49 50 |19|118
4 Ivo Aamer 51 48 |19|118
6 Marko Narits 50 51 101
6 Tanel Ojaste 49 52 101
8 Raimo Kimmel 52 50 102
8 Indrek Koiv 51 51 102
10 Markus Dvinjaninov 48 55 103
10 Jako Kand 53 50 103
12 Anti Orgla 52 52 104
13 Paavo Reidla 52 53 105
13 Eduard Tamm 50 55 105
15 Tarmo Armpalu 51 55 106
16 Sander Haugas 54 53 107
16 Robi Manniste 54 53 107
18 Sander Veskla 58 50 108
18 Murat 54 54 108
20 Kristjan Noormets 57 53 110
20 Aigar Kukk 59 51 110
20 Janek Trumsi 54 56 110
23 Reijo Hausenberg 58 53 111
24 Kaspar Lillmaa 54 58 112
24 Timar Lillemae 53 59 112
24 Kalev Moru 55 57 112
27 Reimo Sagor 57 57 114
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Rainis Moro 114
29 Andrei Vassiljev 57 59 116
30 Ardi Mark 60 58 118
30 Mart Kaur 58 60 118
32 Taavi Ott 58 61 119
32 Renno Reitsnik 57 62 119
34 Martin Moor 60 60 120
35 Jérgen Puis 62 65 127

Alari Mark
—_-I-
1 Relsa
2 Liis Buht 57 64 121
3 Marit Mets 69 64 133
4 Tiina Kasuk 68 67 135
5 Kristiina Jarve 64 76 140
6 Kaisa Vister

1 Margus Mustonen

2 Ivo Haav 55 57 112
3 Jari Lamp 56 58 114
4 Teet Saaberg 56 60 116
5

Mihhail Zestjakov

Eedi Jager
2 Mark Eemil Mustonen 63 65 128
3 Jurgen Oével 66 76 142
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Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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